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'· MSC Standings with Bonus Added 

 

'i 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Bonus Total 

1 Kohner, Steve 278 246 300 233 209 213 246 246 280 2251 

2 Holets, Ken 268 279 213 213 268 231 216 278 160 2126 

3 Poelzer, Clark 213 237 238 299 215 226 226 236 200 2090 

4 Matlock, Curt 232 248 277 208 199 256 211 246 200 2077 

5 Green, Gary 204 278 237 237 245 204 185 245 240 2075 

6 Gallivan, Tom 269 184 278 217 267 245 258 215 140 2073 

7 Corbett, Tom 225 215 245 226 192 256 255 236 200 2050 

8 Seath, Dale 257 168 278 216 279 247 192 205 180 2022 

9 Racette, Tim 237 178 217 206 257 201 236 243 240 2015 

10 Baker, Jeff 228 232 258 268 199 224 237 205 160 2011 

11 Peterson, Edw 215 191 195 246 219 224 228 278 200 1996 

12 Bordson, Davi 199 232 210 224 211 227 226 225 240 1994 

13 Jansson, Stev 236 237 244 221 218 182 256 194 200 1988 

14 Hendrickson, 192 246 248 214 234 233 201 217 200 1985 

15 Hopkins, Larry 171 219 227 230 236 216 265 191 200 1955 

16 Havlish, Tom 180 247 224 258 217 215 235 202 160 1938 

17 Schacht, Terry 208 244 180 217 225 230 221 234 160 1919 

18 Schmid,Mike 246 200 217 202 224 247 171 212 160 1879 

19 Carlson, Leif 221 212 206 183 237 258 225 216 120 1878 

20 Schroeder, Gr 220 217 244 188 224 237 203 172 160 1865 

21 Miller, Bob 213 204 207 199 183 205 185 278 160 1834 

22 Captain, Gene 183 234 225 193 194 190 268 179 140 1806 

23 Hanson, Ken 200 180 203 197 267 246 179 174 160 1806 

24 Hommes, John 225 217 237 207 188 191 212 151 120 1748 

25 Greenlund, Ga 194 183 252 206 173 175 138 215 200 1736 

26 Blazej,George 190 226 233 193 158 181 245 205 80 1711 

27 Thompson, Bo 194 152 247 207 215 234 235 145 80 1709 

28 Latvla,Rich 183 207 173 196 194 225 159 215 140 1692 
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'i 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Bonus Total - 
---- 

MSC  Standings with  Bonus Added 

 

29 Blad, Roger 203 205 182 214 196 204 215 166 80 1665 

30 Thoreson, Gor 208 218 231 215 166 180 216 167 60 1661 

31 Segerstrom, J 203 214 227 189 195 206 144 167 100 1645 

32 Cole, Marv 179 169 162 171 183 185 130 189  1368 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Actual 

1 Kohner,Steve 278 246 300 233 209 213 246 246 1971 

2 Holets,Ken 268 279 213 213 268 231 216 278 1966 

3 Gallivan, Tom 269 184 278 217 267 245 258 215 1933 

4 Poelzer,Clark 213 237 238 299 215 226 226 236 1890 

5 Matlock,Curt 232 248 277 208 199 256 211 246 1877 

6 Baker,Jeff 228 232 258 268 199 224 237 205 1851 

7 Corbett,Tom 225 215 245 226 192 256 255 236 1850 

8 Seath,Dale 257 168 278 216 279 247 192 205 1842 

9 Green,Gary 204 278 237 237 245 204 185 245 1835 

10 Peterson,Edward 215 191 195 246 219 224 228 278 1796 

11 Jansson,Steve 236 237 244 221 218 182 256 194 1788 

12 Hendrickson,Carl 192 246 248 214 234 233 201 217 1785 

13 Havlish,Tom 180 247 224 258 217 215 235 202 1778 

14 Racette,Tim 237 178 217 206 257 201 236 243 1775 

15 Schacht,Terry 208 244 180 217 225 230 221 234 1759 

16 Carlson,Leif 221 212 206 183 237 258 225 216 1758 

17 Hopkins,Larry 171 219 227 230 236 216 265 191 1755 

18 Bordson,David 199 232 210 224 211 227 226 225 1754 

19 Schmid ,Mike 246 200 217 202 224 247 171 212 1719 

20 Schroeder,Greg 220 217 244 188 224 237 203 172 1705 

21 Miller,Bob 213 204 207 199 183 205 185 278 1674 

22 Captain,Gene 183 234 225 193 194 190 268 179 1666 

23 Hanson,Ken 200 180 203 197 267 246 179 174 1646 

24 Blazej,George 190 226 233 193 158 181 245 205 1631 

25 Thompson,Bob 194 152 247 207 215 234 235 145 1629 

26 Hommes,John 225 217 237 207 188 191 212 151 1628 

27 Thoreson,Gordy 208 218 231 215 166 180 216 167 1601 

28 Blad, Roger 203 205 182 214 196 204 215 166 1585 

29 Latvala,Rich 183 207 173 196 194 225 159 215 1552 

30 Segerstrom,Jeff 203 214 227 189 195 206 144 167 1545 
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MSC Standings  - Actual Scores 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Actual 

31 Greenlund,Gary 194 183 252 206 173 175 138 215 1536 

32 Cole,Marv 179 169 162 171 183 185 130 189 1368 
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1 2 3 4 
 

Bonus 4-Total 5 6 7 8 
 

Bonus Actual Team 

3 Hopkins,Larry 171 219 227 230 80 927 236 216 265 191 120 1955  

3 Jansson,Steve 236 237 244 221 80 1018 218 182 256 194 120 1988 3943 

2 Captain,Gene 183 234 225 193 80 915 194 190 268 179 60 1806  

2 Holets,Ken 268 279 213 213 80 1053 268 231 216 278 80 2126 3932 

4 Peterson,Edwar 215 191 195 246 80 927 219 224 228 278 120 1996  

4 Schmid,Mike 246 200 217 202 80 945 224 247 171 212 80 1879 3875 

1 Cole,Marv 179 169 162 171  681 183 185 130 189  1368  

1 Poelzer,Clark 213 237 238 299 80 1067 215 226 226 236 120 2090 3458 
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MSC Eliminator I 
 

Bowler 1 
 

2 
 

3 

Matlock,Curt   232   
 

  248   
 

277   

Jansson,Steve   236      237      244   

Hommes, John   225      217      237   

Holets, Ken   268      279      213   

Corbett, Tom   225      215     

Schmid, Mike   246      200     

Peterson, Edwar   215      191     

Miller, Bob   213       

Poelzer, Clark   213       

Green, Garv   204       

Blad, Roger   203       

Bordson, David   199       

Cole. Marv   179       

Hopkins, Larry   171       
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M SC El i m i nator II 
 

Bowler 5  6  7 

Peterson. Edwar   219   
 

  224   
 

  228 

Poelzer, Clark   215      226      226 

Holets, Ken   268      231      216 

Schmid, Mike   224      247      171   

Hopkins, Larry   236      216     

Green, Garv   245      204     

Jansson, Steve   218      182     

Bordson, David   211       

Matlock, Curt   199       

Blad, Roger   196       

Corbett Tom   192       

Hommes,John   188       

Miller, Bob   183       
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